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Table 4. Inorganic Water Chemistry.

Time of Collection

Date of Collection

Constituent
Calcium
Magnesium
Sodium
Potassium
Bicarbonate Alkalinity,

as HCO

3

Chloride
Sulfate
Nitrate, as N

Fluoride

Silicon Dioxide

Total Dissolved Solids,

(Calculated)

Arsenic
Copper
Iron
Manganese
Mercury

Zinec

2000

12/20/80

GL04756

1145
12/23/80

Concentration, in mg/l

51
20
84
10.7
306.4

37.1
101
0.20
2.3
34
491

0.017

< 0.01

0.02
0.07

. < 0.0005

0.01

51
20
83
10.7
306.4

37.1
102
0.21
2.1
34
491

0.010
< 0.01
0.04
0.04
< 0.0005
< 0.01
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Table 4. Inorganic Water Chemistry,

Time of Collection

Date of Collection

Constituent

Calcium

Magnesium

Sodium

Potassium

Bicarbonate Alkalinity,

as HCO :

3

Chloride

Sulfate

Nitrate, as N

Fluoride

Silicon Dioxide

Total Dissolved Solids,

(Calculated)

Arsenic
Copper
Iron
Manganese
Mercury

Zinc

2000
12/20/80

Concentration, in mg/1

1145
12/23/80

51
20
84
10.7
306.4

37.1
101
0.20
2.3
34
491

0.017
< 0.01
- 0.02

0.07

. < 0.0005

0.01

51
20
83
10.7
306.4

37.1
102
0.21
2.1
34
491

0.010
< 0.01
0.04
0.04
< 0.0005
< 0.01
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SURFACE |SEISMIC/| OBSERV. LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ACTIVITY
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Al X 13$-63E a3 NENW
Bl X [35-63F |4 NwSW
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